OPTONICH

LED kijelz6 modul
kultéri P3

Culoare deschisa

O

None

Stamps

RoHS

Specificatii tehnice

Numar de catalog 609
Brand Optonica

IP 65



Light Color

Temperature

Life span

Weight of Product

Body Color

Brightness

Pixel composition

Control Mode

Refresh Rate

Pixel Pitch

Module Size

Power Module

Module Pixels

Warranty

None

-20°C / +40°C

50 000 Hours

200 gr.

Black

6500 cd/m?2

SMD 3inl RGB

1/16 Scan

1920Hz

3mm

192x192 mm

35W

64x64 pixels

2 Years



